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3
ème

 PRIX  de BEAUMONT
rue Haute  - BEAUMONT

Organisateur : AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS samedi 6 avril 2024
Distance 31.0 Km CLASSEMENT Cat. : U15

Pl. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Moy.

1 2 BOYER Remi VELOPHILE NAINTRE U15-2 00:57:54 32.12

2 5 CHOLLET Tom CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 "

3 18 PINEAU TOM VC SAINTAIS U15-2 "

4 1 CHAVANEL Hugo AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U15-1 00:58:37

5 12 FERRON Tom UV POITIERS U15-2 00:58:39

6 16 BERTHONNEAU Lucas BRESSUIRE AC U15-1 00:58:52

7 11 BOUCHET Baptiste US CHAUVIGNY C. U15-2 01:01:52

8 14 RICHARD Zaccharie UV POITIERS U15-2 "

9 17 LUMINEAU Pierre VC CHATILLONNAIS U15-2 "

10 9 ROBUCHON Matteo CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 "

11 7 GUIMPIER Rayan CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 01:02:36

12 4 BRIMAUD Dimitri CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 "

13 10 SOROURI Lyan CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 1 tour

14 8 PROVOST Nino CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 "

15 3 LIMOUZIN Marilou VELOPHILE NAINTRE F-U15-2 "

16 15 RAIMOND Juline UV POITIERS F-U17-1 ""

17 6 DJERBI Sacha CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 "

18 13 RAIMOND Rose UV POITIERS F-U15-1 "

1 2 BOYER Remi VELOPHILE NAINTRE U15-2 00:00:00

2 5 CHOLLET Tom CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 00:00:00

3 1 CHAVANEL Hugo AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U15-1 00:00:00

4 12 FERRON Tom UV POITIERS U15-2 00:00:00

5 11 BOUCHET Baptiste US CHAUVIGNY C. U15-2 00:00:00

6 14 RICHARD Zaccharie UV POITIERS U15-2 00:00:00

7 9 ROBUCHON Matteo CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 00:00:00

8 7 GUIMPIER Rayan CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 00:00:00

9 4 BRIMAUD Dimitri CYCLE POITEVIN U15-2 00:00:00

10 10 SOROURI Lyan CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 00:00:00

11 8 PROVOST Nino CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 00:00:00

12 6 DJERBI Sacha CYCLE POITEVIN U15-1 00:00:00
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3
ème

 PRIX  de BEAUMONT
rue Haute  - BEAUMONT

Organisateur : AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS samedi 6 avril 2024
Distance 62.1 Km CLASSEMENT Cat. : U17

Pl. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Moy.

1 24 COUSIN Jules VC CHATILLONNAIS U17-2 01:43:37 35.96

2 18 DEJARDINS Ryan BRESSUIRE AC U17-1 01:43:44

3 16 COTIER Bastien UV POITIERS U17-2 01:45:01

4 9 SOROURI Rayan CYCLE POITEVIN U17-1 01:45:12

5 2 CHAVANEL Maxence AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2 01:45:30

6 3 CHAVANEL Clement AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2 "

7 1 TRANCHANT Noa AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2 "

8 15 CHEVALIER BAILLOU Pierre UV POITIERS U17-2 "

9 11 MALGORN Ewen UV POITIERS U17-1 "

10 7 LIMOUZIN Leo VELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-2 "

11 27 LAMIRAUD Mael Team Cycliste  VERTEILLACOISE U17-1 "

12 29 DUPUY Simon CS CHINONAIS U17-1 "

13 6 GARNIER Nolann VELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-2 "

14 10 GASCHET Jules CYCLE POITEVIN U17-2 "

15 20 NAULEAU Eliott BRESSUIRE AC U17-2 "

16 25 PAPIN Ethan VC SAINTAIS U17-2 "

17 13 RICOU Elouan UV POITIERS U17-1 01:45:44

18 5 GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER GabinVELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-1 01:50:57

19 26 CHAPELLE Alexandre UC CONFOLENS U17-2 1 tour

20 8 GRIMAL Robin CYCLE POITEVIN U17-1 "

21 14 SAUZEAU Yann UV POITIERS U17-1 "

22 12 POISSON Mathis UV POITIERS U17-1 "

23 19 MUDET Simon BRESSUIRE AC U17-1 "

24 32 DESERBAIS Loïs JPC LUSSAC U17-2 "

25 22 BABEAU Axel VC CHATILLONNAIS U17-1 "

26 23 VALLADE Thomas VC CHATILLONNAIS U17-1 "

27 33 PERIOT Noa VC BLANCOIS U17-1 "

28 30 BUCHMANN MERIOT Martin VC BLANCOIS U17-1 "

29 4 TOUCHARD Eloane VELOPHILE NAINTRE F-U17-2 "

30 31 GIRET Maelys BRESSUIRE AC F-Access 3 "

1 16 COTIER Bastien UV POITIERS U17-2

2 9 SOROURI Rayan CYCLE POITEVIN U17-1

3 2 CHAVANEL Maxence AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2

4 3 CHAVANEL Clement AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2

5 1 TRANCHANT Noa AC CHATELLERAUDAIS U17-2

6 15 CHEVALIER BAILLOU Pierre UV POITIERS U17-2

7 11 MALGORN Ewen UV POITIERS U17-1

8 7 LIMOUZIN Leo VELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-2

9 6 GARNIER Nolann VELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-2

10 10 GASCHET Jules CYCLE POITEVIN U17-2

11 13 RICOU Elouan UV POITIERS U17-1

12 5 GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER GabinVELOPHILE NAINTRE U17-1

13 8 GRIMAL Robin CYCLE POITEVIN U17-1

14 14 SAUZEAU Yann UV POITIERS U17-1

15 12 POISSON Mathis UV POITIERS U17-1

16 32 DESERBAIS Loïs JPC LUSSAC U17-2

17 33 PERIOT Noa CYCLE POITEVIN U17-2
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3
ème

 PRIX  de BEAUMONT
rue Haute  - BEAUMONT

Organisateur : AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS samedi 6 avril 2024
Distance 62.1 Km CLASSEMENT Cat. : Access 1-2

Pl. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Moy.

1 15 MAYNARD PAUL UV POITIERS Access 1 01:39:24 37.48

2 9 MOREAU Julien VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 1 "

3 16 RAIMOND Francois UV POITIERS Access 2 "

4 8 DEMORIS Renaud AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 "

5 14 GUYON Aurelien UV POITIERS Access 1 "

6 17 GOUIN Alexandre VC LOUDUN Access 1 01:39:43

7 22 GABORIT Sullivan US ST PIERRE DES CORPS Access 1 01:40:40

8 23 BONNEFOY Antonin CLUB NEUTRE Access 1 "

9 13 FERRON David UV POITIERS Access 1 "

10 18 JAPHET Augustin VC CHATILLONNAIS Access 1 "

11 29 BASTIERE Romélie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN F-Open 1 "

12 32 CHEVRIEUX Justine VC CONTROIS F-'Elite "

13 19 BASTIERE Cyril ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Access 2 "

14 24 BECHENNEC Jordan CLUB NEUTRE Access 1 "

15 31 MIGNON Nathan VC LOUDUN Access 1 "

16 5 ANTOINE David AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 "

17 20 MEUNIER Jean TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 1 "

18 11 COTIER Alexis UV POITIERS Access 1 1 tour

19 4 VINCENT Aubin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 "

20 26 BLOUIN Andy AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 "

21 25 PERENNOU Antoine PSF NIORT Access 1 "

22 28 GUERIN Maxence UCC VIVONNE Access 1 "

23 27 BOUE Coralie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN F-Open 3 "

24 7 RATON Florian AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 "

25 12 DUBESSAY Arnaud UV POITIERS Access 1 "

26 10 SAUQUET LAURANTIN Théo CYCLE POITEVIN Access 1 "

1 15 MAYNARD PAUL UV POITIERS Access 1

2 9 MOREAU Julien VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 1

3 16 RAIMOND Francois UV POITIERS Access 2

4 8 DEMORIS Renaud AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2

5 14 GUYON Aurelien UV POITIERS Access 1

6 17 GOUIN Alexandre VC LOUDUN Access 1

7 5 ANTOINE David AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2

8 11 COTIER Alexis UV POITIERS Access 1

9 4 VINCENT Aubin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1

10 26 BLOUIN Andy AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1

11 28 GUERIN Maxence UCC VIVONNE Access 1

12 7 RATON Florian AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2

13 12 DUBESSAY Arnaud UV POITIERS Access 1

14 10 SAUQUET LAURANTIN Théo CYCLE POITEVIN Access 1
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3
ème

 PRIX  de BEAUMONT
rue Haute  - BEAUMONT

Organisateur : AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS samedi 6 avril 2024
Distance 54.3 Km CLASSEMENT Cat. : Access 3-4

Pl. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Moy.

1 49 METEAU Romain TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 3 01:28:24 36.86

2 60 BIELOFF Mathieu VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN Access 3 "

3 47 NAULEAU OLIVIER BRESSUIRE AC Access 3 01:34:32

4 40 TRANCHANT Gregory AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 3 "

5 44 HENNEQUIN Cyrille CYCLE POITEVIN Access 3 "

6 51 GUILLON Anthony TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 3 "

7 53 MARQUET Laurent GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE Access 3 "

8 46 GUILLON Jean Luc JPC LUSSAC Access 3 01:34:54

9 50 CHAMPALOU Sébastien ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Access 3 01:35:43

10 43 MOREAU Pascal VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 4 01:35:56

11 56 MOUNIR Sarah UV POITIERS Access 3 "

12 58 BERNARD Laurent UV POITIERS Access 3 "

13 57 MARCHAIS Sébastien VC THOUARS Access 3 1 tour

14 52 BIDEAU Lionel TEAM2CLB Access 4 "

15 42 SCHANG Bruno AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 "

16 45 SAUZEAU Alain UV POITIERS Access 4 "

17 59 PILOT Jean-Luc UV POITIERS Access 3 "

18 55 MASTEAU Michel CA CIVRAY Access 4 "

19 54 KAROLEWICZ Willy CSM PUTEAUX Access 3 "

20 41 MEUNIER Vincent AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 "

1 60 BIELOFF Mathieu VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN Access 3

2 40 TRANCHANT Gregory AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 3

3 44 HENNEQUIN Cyrille CYCLE POITEVIN Access 3

4 46 GUILLON Jean Luc JPC LUSSAC Access 3

5 43 MOREAU Pascal VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 4

6 58 BERNARD Laurent UV POITIERS Access 3

7 42 SCHANG Bruno AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4

8 45 SAUZEAU Alain UV POITIERS Access 4

9 59 PILOT Jean-Luc UV POITIERS Access 3

10 55 MASTEAU Michel CA CIVRAY Access 4

11 56 MOUNIR Sarah UV POITIERS Access 3

12 41 MEUNIER Vincent AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4
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